

Pachet 3

I.D.: 73191560

Data publicarii	14.09.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 639,41 RON - 639,41 RON

Descriere: 1 SEPARATOARE CARTON ;100/SET;A4 Set 1 8.40 8.40 2 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 90MIC buc 1 29.41 29.41 3 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 1 8.40 8.40 4 PIX LINC ELANTRA buc 10 2.10 21.01 5 CREIOANE COLOR AQUACOLEUR BIC 12CUL buc 1 15.13 15.13 6 CREION COLOR 12 BICOLOR MILAN buc 1 12.61 12.61 7CREIOANE COLORATE SET 12 BUC, TRIUNGHIULARE, GROASE buc 1 23.53 23.53 8 CREION COLOR DACO CC336 buc 1 20.17 20.17 9 CREIOANE COLORATE MAPED MY FIRST 24 CUL buc 1 41.18 41.18 10 CARTUS 2612A buc 3 50.42 151.26 11 FLUID CORECTOR buc 1 5.04 5.04 12 AGRAFE BIROU Cut 2 1.01 2.02 13 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 2 1.26 2.52 14 LIPICI STICK buc 2 2.10 4.20 15 AGRAFE 50 MM Cut 1 3.36 3.36 16 AGRAFE 33 MM buc 10 1.26 12.61 17 POST IT 75/75 MM buc 2 1.26 2.52 18 POST IT INDEX 8/SET Set 1 2.52 2.52 19 DOSAR PVC buc 50 0.59 29.41 20 REZERVA CREION MECANIC 0.7 MM Set 1 3.78 3.78 21 BINDER CLIPS 25 MM Cut 1 2.10 2.10 22 REGISTRU A4 100 FILE buc 1 8.40 8.40 23 SEPARATOARE CARTON buc 1 8.40 8.40 24 PLIC C4 BANDA buc 10 0.34 3.36 25 CREION CORECTOR buc 1 5.04 5.04 26 TUS NEGRU buc 1 10.08 10.08 27 RIGLA 30 CM buc 1 1.26 1.26 28 COPERTA ARHIVA Set 3 5.04 15.13 29 PIX GEL buc 2 2.10 4.20 30 HARTIE COPIATOR NIVEUS 80G top 5 21.85 109.24 31 CAIET A4 100 FILE buc 4 11.76 47.06 32 FACTURA A5 buc 2 10.08 20.17 33 MAPA CARTON CU ELASTEC buc 2 2.94 5.88
